Half Bottles

Champagne
NV Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Champagne, France
NV Veuve Clicquot, Demi Sec; Champagne, France

White
Frog’s Leap, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa
Ramey, Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast

Red

Alexander Valley Vineyards, Cabernet, Alexander Valley

Honig, Cabernet, Napa Valley

Seghesio, Zinfandel, Sonoma

Starmont, Pinot Noir, Carneros
2005 Blankiet Estate, Paradise Hills Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon, Nap:
2005 Blankiet Estate, Paradise Hills Vineyard, Rive Droite, Merlot Blend,
2016  Chateau Beaucastel, Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Dessert Wine
2005 Seigneurs de Monbazillac, Monbazillac, France

Porto
NV Graham's, Six Grapes, Reserve, Portugal

4/11/2019

$45
$50

$24
$28

$20
$38
$26
$24
$192
$136
$70

$18

$25
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Chardonnay

Acacia, Carneros

Cakebread, Napa

Chateau Potelle, Mt. Veeder, Napa

Chateau St. Jean, Sonoma

Dynamite, Mendocino

Hess, Select, California

JJ Vincent & Fils, Propriete Marie-Antoinette, Pouilly Fuisse, Franc
Jordan, Russian River Valley

Kendall Jackson, California

Kistler, Les Noisietiers, Sonoma, CA

Olivier Leflaive, Les Setilles, Burgundy, France
Rombauer, Carneros

Robert Craig, Durell Vineyard, Sonoma

Simi, Alexander Valley

Sonoma-Cutrer, Sonoma

Sterling Vineyards, Napa

Sauvignon Blanc

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand
Frog’s Leap, Napa

Glazebrook, Marlborough, New Zealand
Honig, Napa

Jules Taylor, Marlborough, New Zealand
Raymond Reserve, Napa

Robert Mondavi, Fume Blanc, Napa
Sterling Vineyards, Napa

$42
$60
$45
$26
$25
$25
$40
$54
$30
$100
$38
$64
$72
$30
$36
$38

$54
$40
$30
$32
$34
$30
$28
$28
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2003
NV
NV
2004

4/11/2019

[ ] [ ] [ ]
Pinot Grigio
King Estate, Domaine, Willamette Valley
Santi, Delle Venezie, italy

Tommasi, Venezie, Italy
Wilhelm Walch "Prendo", Alto-Adige, Italy

Other Whites

Conundrum, Sauvignon Blanc and Viognier, California
Hugel, Pinot Blanc, Alsace, France
Wente, Riesling, Monterey

Rose

Bila-Haut by Chapoutier, Pays d'oc, France
Figuire Le Saint Andre, France

Champagne/Sparkling

Kenwood, Brut, California

L'Armangia Moscato D'Asti

Stars Cava, Spain

Tiamo Prosecco, Brut, Italy

Dom Perignon; Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot, Brut; Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot, Demi Sec; Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame; Champagne, France

$52
$28
$32
$28

$44
$32
$28

$34
$30

$34
$34
$36
$38
$280
$92
$100
$240
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1997
2003

2005
2005
2010
2014
2003
2004
2009
2010

2000
2002
2004
2002
2012

2013

2014

2014

2015

2004
2004
2003

4/11/2019

Cabernet Sauvignon

Honig, Napa

Jordan, Alexander Valley

Raymond Sommelier Selection, Central Coast
Rock & Vine, Three Ranches, North Coast
Rombauer, Napa

Steele, Red Hills Lake County

Textbook, Napa

Caymus, Napa

Joseph Phelps, Napa

Mount Veeder, Napa

BV, Georges de Latour Private Reserve, Napa

BV, Georges de Latour Private Reserve, Napa

BV, Georges de Latour Private Reserve, Napa

Caymus, Special Selection, Napa
Caymus, Special Selection, Napa

Caymus, Special Selection, Napa

Chateau Montelena, The Montelena Estate, Calistoga & Napa
Chateau Montelena, The Montelena Estate, Calistoga & Napa
Chateau Montelena, The Montelena Estate, Calistoga & Napa
Chateau Montelena, Calistoga & Napa

Chateau St. Jean, Cing Cépages

Chateau St. Jean, Cing Cépages

Chateau St. Jean, Cing Cépages

Diamond Creek, Volcanic Hills, Napa Valley

Dominus, Napa

Dominus, Napa

Dominus, Napa

Faust "The Pact", Napa

Faust "The Pact", Napa

Flora Springs, Holy Smoke Vineyard, Napa

Flora Springs, Out of Sight Vineyard, Napa

Flora Springs, Wild Boar Vineyard, Napa

$62
$82
$40
$32
$68
$44
$52
$95
$95
$64

$220
$180
$180
$230
$230
$250
$175
$169
$195
$80
$155
$155
$155
$275
$334
$334
$334
$132
$136
$140
$140
$140
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2004

1999
2002

1999
2004
2014
2016
2002
2015
2005
2012
2013
2014
2015
NV
1999
2012
2013
2009
2013
2012
2012
2005
2013

2015
2016

4/11/2019

Cabernet Sauvignon

Kendall Jackson, Hawkeye Mountian, Alexander Valley
Kenwood, Artist Series, Sonoma
Kenwood, Artist Series, Sonoma
Kenwood, Jack London

La Sirena, Napa

Janzen “Red Label” Cabernet, Napa
JAX Vineyards, Napa

Livingston Moffett, Rutherford
Orin Swift "Palermo", Napa

Opus One, Napa

Opus One, Napa

Opus One, Napa

Opus One, Napa

Opus One, Napa

Opus One, "Overture', Napa
Raymond, Generation, Napa
Raymond, Generation, Napa
Raymond, Generation, Napa

Robert Foley, Napa

Robert Mondavi 50th Anniversary, Tokalon Vineyard, Napa
Silver Oak, Alexander Valley

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley
Tobacco Road Cellars, Vitality, Napa
Venge, Silencieux Vineyard, Napa

Merlot

Duckhorn Decoy, Sonoma

Ferrari Carano, Sonoma

Gundlach Bundschu, Mountain Cuvee
Trefethen, Napa

Hall, Napa

Acre, Napa

$120
$110
$140
$98
$250
$94
$75
$134
$80
$350
$400
$400
$400
$500
$170
$120
$150
$150
$140
$200
$110
$110
$152
$60

$43
$42
$36
$62
$50
$70
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2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2013
2016

2013
2014
2015

2012
2013
2013
2005
2005
2015
2003
2011
2015

4/11/2019

Pinot Noir

Fess Parker, Santa Barbara County

King Estate, Signature Collection, Oregon
Meiomi, California

Poppy, Monterey County

Saintsbury, Carneros

Colene Clemens, Dopp Creek, Willamette
Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs, Sonoma

JAX Vineyards, Sonoma

Lange Estate, Reserve, Willamette
Lucienne, Smith Vineyard

Lynmar Estate, Quail Hill Vineyard, Russian River Valley
Twomey by Silver Oak, Russian River Valley

Zinfandel

Edmeades, Mendocino County
Murphy Goode, Liar’s Dice, Sonoma
Girard, Napa

Dry Creek "Heritage Vines", Sonoma
Hunnicutt, Napa

Rockpile, Cemetary Vineyard

Venge "Signal Fire", Napa

Italian Red

Locations | by Dave Phinney

Zenato "Alanera", Red Blend, Veronese

Melini, Chianti Classico Riserva "La Selvanella", Tuscany
Querceto, Chianti Classico, Tuscany

Santi, Amarone, Veneto

Altesino, Montosoli Vineyard, Brunello di Montalcino
Altesino, Montosoli Vineyard, Brunello di Montalcino
Camigliano, Brunello di Montalcino

Giacoma Conterno, Barolo

Giacosa, Barbaresco

Guidalberto "Baby Sassacaia", Tuscany

Mazzei, Tenuta Belguardo, Tuscany

Ornellaia, Le Serre Nouve, Tuscany

Ornellaia, Le Serre Nouve, Tuscany

338
350
340
336
356
$54
$72
$74
$54
$48
$86
$74

$28
$36

$28
$72
$60
$64

$40
$38
$47
$27
$77
$142
$142
$70
$220
$210
$85
$115
$120
$130
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1998
2015
2016
2015
2014
2014
2005

2017
2010
2015

2012
2011
2013
2015

4/11/2019

French Red

Chateau Saint-Sulpice, Bordeaux

Guigal, Cotes Du Rhone

Kermit Lynch, Cétes Du Rhone

Locations F by Dave Phinney, Blend

Lazaret; Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Les Pierres Du Vallant, Gigondas, Rhone
Domaine du Fenouillet, Cotes Du Rhone
Chateau Beaucastel, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateau Beaucastel, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateau Clerc Milon, Bordeaux, Pauillac
Chateau de Pez Bordeaux, Pauillac

Chateau Haut Bages Liberal Bordeaux, Pauillac
Domaine Clape, Renaissance, Cornas, Rhone

Australian Red

Chateau Tanunda, Grand Barossa, Cabernet, Barossa Valley

Peter Lehmann, Shiraz; Barossa Valley
Mollydooker "Blue Eyed Boy" Shiraz, McLaren Vale
Penfolds, Bin 407, Cabernet, South Australia
Torbreck, The Struie, Shiraz, South Australia

Spanish Red

Coto De Imaz, Reserva, Rioja (Tempranillo)

Locations E by Dave Phinney (Grenache Blend)
Carchelo, Red Blend, Jumilla (Tempranillo Blend)
Capuchina Vieja Red Blend, Malaga (Cab Franc, Syrah)
Marques de Grinon, La Mancha (Syrah Blend)
Marques Murrieta ""Dalmau", Rioja (Tempranillo)
Perelada, Finca Malaveina, Emporda (Merlot Blend)
Scala Dei Prior, Priorat (Grenache Blend)

$30
$34
$30
$40
$56
$35
$150
$138
$138
$150
$72
$78
$120

$40
$32
§78
$110
$152

$43
$40
$32
$38
$60
$120
$60

$74
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Red Blends

Cain, Cuvée, California (Cabernet Blend) $60
Duckhorn, Paraduxx Red, Napa (Zinfandel Blend) $74
Estancia, Meritage, Alexander Valley (Cabernet Blend) $45
Francis Coppola, Claret, California (Merlot Blend) $32
Franciscan, Magnificat, Cabernet Blend, Napa (Cabernet Blend) $77
Leviathan, California (Syrah Blend) $60
2002 Cain"Five", Napa $165
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Malbec, Petit Verdot)
1999 Chateau Ste. Michelle, Meritage, Columbia Valley $75
(Cabernet, Merlot)
2005 Continuum, Oakville $200
(Cabernet, Cabernet Franc, Petite Verdot)
2006 Continuum, Oakville $200
(Cabernet, Cabernet Franc, Petite Verdot)
2007 Continuum, Oakville $220
(Cabernet, Cabernet Franc, Petite Verdot)
2008 Continuum, Oakville $275
(Cabernet, Cabernet Franc, Petite Verdot)
2010 Continuum, Oakville $275
(Cabernet, Cabernet Franc, Petite Verdot)
2011 Continuum, Oakville $300
(Cabernet, Cabernet Franc, Petite Verdot)
2012 Continuum, Oakville $300
(Cabernet, Cabernet Franc, Petite Verdot)
2013 Continuum, Oakville $320
(Cabernet, Cabernet Franc, Petite Verdot)
2003 Flora Springs, Trilogy, Napa $100
(Cabernet, Merlot, Malbec)
2009 Joseph Phelps, Insignia $280
(Cabernet, Merlot, Cabernet Franc)
2010 Joseph Phelps, Insignia $340

(Cabernet, Merlot, Cabernet Franc)
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2009

2015

NV

2000

2014

1997

2004

2003

1994

2006

2007

2003

2003

2014

4/11/2019

Red Blends

Miner, The Oracle, Napa

(Cabernet, Merlot, Cabernet Franc)
Orin Swift "Machete", California

(Petite Syrah, Syrah, Grenache)
Opus One, "Overture', Napa

(Proprietary Blend)
Quintessa, Rutherford

(Cabernet, Merlot, Cabernet Franc)
Quintessa, Rutherford

(Cabernet, Merlot, Cabernet Franc)
RSV, Stags Leap

(Cabernet, Merlot, Cabernet Franc)
Rubicon Estate, Rutherford

(Cabernet Blend)
Rudd Estate, Oakville

(Cabernet, Cabernet Franc, Petite Verdot, Malbec)
Sterling, SVR Reserve, Napa

(Cabernet, Merlot)

Other Interesting Reds

Colome,"Amalaya", Malbec, Argentina
Antigal "Uno" Malbec, Argentina
Bodega Norton "Privada", Malbec Blend, Argentina
Cline, Mourvédre, Sonoma
Dumol, Eddie's Patch, Russian River
(Syrah)
Dumol, Eddie's Patch, Russian River
(Syrah)
Casa Lapostolle, Clos Apalta; Colchagua Valley, Chile
(Carmenére Blend)
Kenwood, Jack London, Napa
(Syrah)
Robert Mondavi Reserve, Oakville
(Cabernet Franc)

$140

$72

$170

$175

$260

$175

$190

$210

$95

$32
$36
$48
$138
$138
$110

$120

$90
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